Plac Namn

Raklista

Sara Ekstrand
Bernice Thors

Pia Karlsson
Rose-Marie Lonngvist
Annelie Lundell
Lena Nilsson
Elisabeth Brandt
Anna Andersson
Gun Britt Hansson
Tuula Mérck
Sandra Kungsman

Ann-Christin
Jacobsson

13 Jenny Erlandsson
14 Irene Bergstrom
15 Sandra Jonsson
16 Sara Andersson
16 Camilla Hogberg
18 Katrin Christensen
18 Inger Eriksson

den 31 januari 2013
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I
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Klubb

Olofstroms BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kalmar MGK
Kulladals BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Sjovikens IF

BGK Linjen
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Uppsala BGK
Malmo BGK

BGK Laxen

Véaxjo BGK

BGK Ringen
Tyresd BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Olofstréms BGK

S1

32
31
32
33
33
42
44
40
35
44
35
41

41
49
45
37
38
46
47

S2

27
31
32
37
27
30
26
33
30
42
37
34

45
35
46
41
46
43
46

28
29
27
39
40
33
28
36
38
33
38
39

37
40
37
36
48
44
44

25
30
38
27
33
33
30
34
41
39
33
43

43
37
36
43
36
36
39

S5

35
33
33
39
32
32
43
32
37
31
50
37

38
36
48
49
42
55
45

S6

33
30
29
27
35
37
37
34
35
37
32
36

34
38
42
43
39
38
36

Sida

30
34
33
26
32
29
32
43
38
38
41
38

32
44
35
44
44
38
43

S8

30
34
33
26
32
29
32
43
38
38
41
38

32
44
35
44
44
38
43

1 av

210
218
224
228
232
236
240
252
254
264
266
268

270
279
289
293
293
300
300

2

Snitt

30,0
31,1
32,0
32,6
33,1
33,7
34,3
36,0
36,3
37,7
38,0
38,3

38,6
39,9
41,3
41,9
41,9
42,9
42,9



Plac Namn

Raklista

20 Ulla Forsman

21 Linda Iversen

22 Lena Persson

23 Carolina Larsson
24 Karin Karlsson

25 Linda Carlsson

26 Agneta Bengtsson
27 Annika Persson
29 Margareta Andersson
31 Malin Tobiasson
32 Elise Persson

33 Pernilla Svard

34 Harriet Nornes

35 Agneta Widell

37 Barbro Dehman
38 Annette Lindhqvist
39 Annika H&kansson
40 Marianne Jénsson
41 Malin Holmberg
42 Kerstin Granholm

den 31 januari 2013

Klubb

Askims BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
BGK Linjen
Kalmar MGK
Goteborg BGK
Malmod BGK
Sjovikens IF
Vaxjo BGK
Uddevalla BGK
BGK Ringen
Uddevalla BGK
Goteborg BGK
Véaxjo BGK
BGK Ringen
Sjovikens IF
BGK Ringen
BGK Ringen
Uddevalla BGK
Sjovikens IF

S1

50
39
43
41
41
49
50
64
46
51

60
67
59
50
67
54
63
76

S2

46
51
46
46
58
43
45
51
49

51
55
62
52
55
65

69
57
72

S3

35
55
49
55
39
54
57
44
61
61
64
63

54
50
68
56

80
71

S4

34
36
47
45
53
47
52
42
48
52
58
52
47
59
58
61

67

S5

39
37
47
40
43
47
43
48
47
49
53
48

63
60
67

68
64
65

S6

50
42
38
48
36
47
35
44
43
47
54
58
58
44
70

56
54

69

Sida

48
48
40
37
49
44
57
47
52
60

63

59
60
56
67
59
59
77

2

S8

48
48
40
37
49
44
57
47
52
60

63

59
60
56
67
59
59
77

av

302
308
310
312
319
331
339
340
346
320
280
339
227
398
412
367
246
304
323
497

Snitt

43,1
44,0
44,3
44,6
45,6
47,3
48,4
48,6
49,4
53,3
56,0
56,5
56,8
56,9
58,9
61,2
61,5
60,8
64,6
71,0



